
Public Library Board

Metropolitan Charter Section 11.1201
7 years

7

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term- 
Members

2200 Children's Way

(615) 936-2425 adriana.bialostozky@vumc.org

10/2/2018 4/6/2021

Representing:

Dr. Adriana  Bialostozky

Nashville, TN 37232-

P O Box 120893

(615) 383-8530 oermann@earthlink.net

Secretary 4/19/2016 4/6/2023

Representing:

Mr. Robert  Oermann

Nashville, TN 37212-

3316 Harriett Park Drive

(615) 289-1547 charvis.rand@comcast.net

6/18/2019 4/6/2026

Representing:

Mr. Charvis  Rand

Nashville, TN 37211-

4219 Hillsboro Rd., Ste. 300

(615) 476-8824 kate@ezellconsulting.com

6/2/2020 4/6/2027

Representing:

Ms. Kate  Read Ezell

Nashville, TN 37215-

1900 Belmont Boulevard

(615) 460-6613 joyce.searcy@belmont.edu

4/18/2017 4/6/2024

Representing:

Ms. Joyce  Searcy

Nashville, TN 37212-

150 Third Avenue South

(615) 742-6234 ksimmons@bassberry.com

Chair 5/5/2015 4/6/2022

Representing:

Mr. Keith  Simmons

Nashville, TN 37201-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 03-Jun-20



Public Library Board

Metropolitan Charter Section 11.1201
7 years

7

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term- 
Members

611 Commerce Street #3000

(615) 259-4000 kvarney@mpf.com

6/5/2018 4/6/2025

Representing:

Ms. Katy  Varney

Nashville, TN 37203-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 03-Jun-20


